Team Overall Results

JG-GRYPHON

Place Name

1 Georgetown D.H.S.
Dundas Valley
Christ the King
St. Marcellinus
Our Lady of Lourdes
Westdale
Sir Winston Churchill
Westmount

OO O~ WN

Score
45
51
96
124
138
150
194

234

Incomplete Teams

Name

Cardinal Newman

John F. Ross

Cathedral

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
St. Thomas More

W. Ross Macdonald School
CWDHS

Appleby College

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Burlington Central High School
St. Ignatius of Loyola
unknown

Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Centennial CVI

Ancaster High School

Garth Webb SS

Iroquois Ridge High School
Abbey Park High School
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Team Results

JG-GRYPHON

Sara Pagliaro
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Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score
1 Georgetown D.H.S. 6 45
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Meghan Sippel 00:11:58.796 1
2 7 Allison Sippel 00:12:40.553 7
3 16 Kayla Higgins 00:13:21.530 16
4 21 Katie Sell 00:13:36.873 21
5 23 Jeanne Gaullier 00:13:57.290 0
6 54 Paige Allen 00:15:17.993 0
2 Dundas Valley 9 51
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 6 Fin Adams 00:12:27.736 6
2 10 Sam Dean 00:13:05.353 10
3 13 Sabrina Brittain 00:13:14.930 13
4 22 Astrid Moore 00:13:48.403 22
5 28 Meg Vogel 00:14:07.123 0
6 30 Margaux Malter 00:14:08.553 0
7 33 Lara Swanborough 00:14:10.930 0
8 86 Eric Klassen 00:17:33.113 0
° 99 Fiona Bishop 00:19:25.403 0
3 Christ the King 4 96
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Stefanie Parsons 00:12:16.370 4
2 1 Kyra Scott 00:13:05.510 11
3 19 Sydney Ireland 00:13:34.650 19
4 62 Julia Duggan 00:16:03.923 62
4 St. Marcellinus 25 124
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 15 Julia Bertucci 00:13:20.506 15
2 32 Giselle Roman 00:14:09.223 32
3 36 Olivia Sullivan 00:14:22.466 36
4 41 Arianna Fatica 00:14:34.673 4
S 45 Isabel Catalli 00:14:45.890 0
6 48 Julia larusci 00:14:50.330 0
7 49 Reanne Raymond 00:14:58.666 0
8 50 Kathleen Trigiani 00:15:01.763 0
° 58 Rebecca Spratt 00:15:31.250 0
10 64 Rebecca Ferrara 00:16:06.616 0
" 67 Adriana Colasanti 00:16:10.346 0
12 74 Giselle Ruiz 00:16:53.336 0
13 76 Madison Balleza 00:17:02.986 0
14 78 Erin Taylor 00:17:09.923 0
15 80 Leandra D'souza 00:17:19.780 0
16 81 Haley Latham 00:17:22.140 0
17 83 Rachel Carnide 00:17:24.266 0
18 85 Elizabeth Rosteck 00:17:27.400 0
19 90 Jessica Rampersad 00:17:45.483 0
20 93 Jessica Rajendram 00:18:14.723 0
21 94 Danielle Monterrso 00:18:21.433 0
22 96 Megan Poon 00:18:36.626 0
23 97 Abi Sriraangan 00:18:41.673 0
24 102 00:20:20.323 0
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5 Our Lady of Lourdes 6 138
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Erica Doerr 00:13:32.153 17

2 18 Jesse Visser 00:13:32.713 18

3 34 Katie Heath 00:14:12.243 34

4 69 Teagan Smith 00:16:18.923 69

5 70 Emily Synnott 00:16:20.603 0

6 91 Jamie Schnurr 00:18:09.553 0
6 Westdale 5 150
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 26 Lucy Hilbert 00:14:04.426 26

2 35 Jasmine Almaguer Sheldrick 00:14:18.050 35

3 42 Peipei Wang 00:14:42.093 42

4 47 Abby Shore 00:14:47.816 47

> 63 Caitlin Parr 00:16:05.433 0
7 Sir Winston Churchill 5 194
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Madison Greenough 00:14:00.586 24

2 53 Sarah St Angelo 00:15:07.020 53

3 57 Gracelyn Blundell 00:15:30.930 57

4 60 Brielle Kaminsky 00:15:54.936 60

° 82 Sarah Cameron 00:17:24.083 0
8 Westmount 4 234
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 39 Jennifer Moore 00:14:31.513 39

2 43 Monica Urbina 00:14:44.073 43

3 51 Carolina Li 00:15:06.473 51

4 101 Lynda Ho 00:20:07.746 101
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Individual Overall Results

JG-GRYPHON

Overall Name
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Meghan Sippel
Elizabeth Teasell
Andrea Wallin
Stefanie Parsons
Marlena Mazza
Fin Adams

Allison Sippel
Abbey Steeneveld
Sophia Borea
Sam Dean

Kyra Scott
Melanie Forbes
Sabrina Brittain
Nicole Sobolewski
Julia Bertucci
Kayla Higgins
Erica Doerr
Jesse Visser
Sydney Ireland
Mikaela Gray
Katie Sell

Astrid Moore
Jeanne Gaullier
Madison Greenough
Talija Menegotto
Lucy Hilbert
Brittany Tanouye
Meg Vogel
Abigail Bell
Margaux Malter
Gloria Spehar
Giselle Roman
Lara Swanborough
Katie Heath

Jasmine Almaguer Sheldrick

Olivia Sullivan
Kaitlynn Meier-Ross
Adan Amer
Jennifer Moore
Sonya Carnegie
Arianna Fatica
Peipei Wang
Monica Urbina
Esmee Hotson
Isabel Catalli
Smitha Korah
Abby Shore

Julia larusci
Reanne Raymond
Kathleen Trigiani
Carolina Li

Time
00:11:58.796
00:12:01.146
00:12:11.026
00:12:16.370
00:12:19.153
00:12:27.736
00:12:40.553
00:12:45.050
00:12:46.506
00:13:05.353
00:13:05.510
00:13:13.786
00:13:14.930
00:13:15.443
00:13:20.506
00:13:21.530
00:13:32.153
00:13:32.713
00:13:34.650
00:13:35.296
00:13:36.873
00:13:48.403
00:13:57.290
00:14:00.586
00:14:03.770
00:14:04.426
00:14:06.233
00:14:07.123
00:14:08.283
00:14:08.553
00:14:08.873
00:14:09.223
00:14:10.930
00:14:12.243
00:14:18.050
00:14:22.466
00:14:22.656
00:14:23.563
00:14:31.513
00:14:32.603
00:14:34.673
00:14:42.093
00:14:44.073
00:14:45.666
00:14:45.890
00:14:46.690
00:14:47.816
00:14:50.330
00:14:58.666
00:15:01.763
00:15:06.473

Team

Georgetown D.H.S.
CWDHS

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Christ the King
Cardinal Newman
Dundas Valley
Georgetown D.H.S.
unknown

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Dundas Valley

Christ the King
Appleby College
Dundas Valley
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
St. Marcellinus
Georgetown D.H.S.
Our Lady of Lourdes
Our Lady of Lourdes
Christ the King

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
Georgetown D.H.S.
Dundas Valley
Georgetown D.H.S.
Sir Winston Churchill
John F. Ross
Westdale

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Dundas Valley
Cathedral

Dundas Valley

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
St. Marcellinus
Dundas Valley

Our Lady of Lourdes
Westdale

St. Marcellinus
Centennial CVI

St. Thomas More
Westmount
Ancaster High School
St. Marcellinus
Westdale
Westmount

CWDHS

St. Marcellinus
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
Westdale

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus
Westmount
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Jasmine Carroll
Sarah St Angelo
Paige Allen

Julia Duffy
Nadeen Abdalaal
Gracelyn Blundell
Rebecca Spratt
Emily Hoyer
Brielle Kaminsky
Bana Al-Tahir
Julia Duggan
Caitlin Parr
Rebecca Ferrara
Ava Vanheerden
Alexandra Alatalo
Adriana Colasanti
Kristina Ward
Teagan Smith
Emily Synnott
Jessica Mcconnell
Jana Mandic
Charlie Schell
Giselle Ruiz
Gwyneth Hughes
Madison Balleza
Jane Hallett

Erin Taylor

Vivien Schveighardt

Leandra D'souza
Haley Latham
Sarah Cameron
Rachel Carnide
Serena Sandhu
Elizabeth Rosteck
Eric Klassen
Hunter Arsenault
Vicki Amm

Tori Lancaster

Jessica Rampersad

Jamie Schnurr
Surina Sangha
Jessica Rajendram
Danielle Monterrso
Anisha Marwaha
Megan Poon

Abi Sriraangan
Claire Gabet
Fiona Bishop

Reta Meng

Lynda Ho

Sara Pagliaro
Manuela Zapata
Loren Bugyi
Christine Ma
Ayashi Shah

Amy Osorno

00:15:06.903
00:15:07.020
00:15:17.993
00:15:27.910
00:15:29.736
00:15:30.930
00:15:31.250
00:15:32.963
00:15:54.936
00:16:02.946
00:16:03.923
00:16:05.433
00:16:06.616
00:16:06.873
00:16:07.793
00:16:10.346
00:16:11.193
00:16:18.923
00:16:20.603
00:16:21.816
00:16:22.073
00:16:22.643
00:16:53.336
00:16:55.616
00:17:02.986
00:17:05.146
00:17:09.923
00:17:10.080
00:17:19.780
00:17:22.140
00:17:24.083
00:17:24.266
00:17:27.250
00:17:27.400
00:17:33.113
00:17:35.970
00:17:37.713
00:17:39.856
00:17:45.483
00:18:09.553
00:18:11.850
00:18:14.723
00:18:21.433
00:18:28.930
00:18:36.626
00:18:41.673
00:18:46.220
00:19:25.403
00:20:07.170
00:20:07.746
00:20:20.323
00:20:22.263
00:20:31.420
00:20:31.690
00:20:44.233
00:20:50.593

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Sir Winston Churchill
Georgetown D.H.S.
unknown

Ancaster High School

Sir Winston Churchill

St. Marcellinus

Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

Sir Winston Churchill
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Christ the King

Westdale

St. Marcellinus

Ancaster High School
Appleby College

St. Marcellinus

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Our Lady of Lourdes

Our Lady of Lourdes

Burlington Central High School

Garth Webb SS
Garth Webb SS
St. Marcellinus

Burlington Central High School

St. Marcellinus

Centennial CVI

St. Marcellinus

Centennial CVI

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

Sir Winston Churchill

St. Marcellinus

Iroquois Ridge High School
St. Marcellinus

Dundas Valley

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Iroquois Ridge High School
unknown

St. Marcellinus

Our Lady of Lourdes
Iroquois Ridge High School
St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

Garth Webb SS

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Dundas Valley

Abbey Park High School
Westmount

St. Marcellinus

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_

Abbey Park High School
Abbey Park High School
St. Marcellinus

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
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108  Timeshia Wesley-Edwards 00:24:19.610  W. Ross Macdonald School
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